Port said University . ’ . % !
Faculty of Engineering : . ' i
New Programs Administration ;

Natural Gas Engineering Pragram

Final Exam (Timetable) Spring 2024-2025

Construction Project Specifications Bids and Financial Mangment & Accountin
Contracts ( 20 ) (Ve Basl gl Ao ludl ) Aymaine b

Petroleum Geology (17)
Petroleum Geology and Exploration (3)5uas a3

 Mechanics IT (1 Jiw$dasy (263"

Mechanics IT ( 13)5a 4a3¥

Computers and Programming (15)

25/05/2025 Sunday

26/05/2025 | Monday

Natural Gas Well Logging (8) .

st “ Technical English I (6 Yiass 43y ‘. - : . _ _
27/05/2025 || Tuesday - g - ¢ = City Street Design (20 )
Technical English I ( 8)aa 423y

Plane Surveying & Topography ( 20 Yias da3y

28/05/2025 || Wednesd Physical and Organic Chemis 5 1
ednesday v & y.6) Plane Surveying & Topography ( 5)sys 4a5Y

o 3 Legal Issues in Construction ( 19 )
ursday Subsea Technology (12 )

Production Technology ( 13 Aa$4s3¥ || Properties and Strength of Materials (12)
Production Technology ( 15)8y3 =3 || Structural analysis & mechanics (II) (1)sua 4a3Y

31/05/2025 || Saturday Estimating and Quantity Surveying ( 14 )

01/06/2025 Sunday Drawing & Elements of Machine Design (6) Engineering Computer Graphics (20) Natural Gas Engineering Production I ( 9) Building Energy Conservation Technologies ( 5 )
: : ' (23) (e A3V ) 4813 4B 3 5

(12) (Bana La3Y ) 4905 4 (3 ke

02/06/2025 || Monday

Eng Drawing & Projection ( 5 )Ae8 a4y

03/06/2025 || Tuesday 7
; Eng Drawing & Projection ( 12 )3y 4259

. Differential Equations ( 36 ) Construction and Economy of Transportation Structures ( 18
04/06/2025 || Wednesday (3) (B Aa3Y) ppaEill y yia jall o lga — Introduction to Structural Dynamics ( 13 ) - - -
P _ Mathematics ITI ( 11) 3ana a3 Liquefaction of Natural Gas ( 9°)
i . Structural Analysis I (19) 4a84aY ' Steel construction ( 18 ) N
14/06/2025 || Saturday ; - Natural Gas Pipeline Networks ( 10 )
Structural analysis & mechanics (7)8uas 45y Offshore Technology (16 )
15/06/2025 Sunday g : ' Electrical Engineering and Electronics ( 13 )
- M i I: Deterministi Building Engineering Systems ( 6
16/06/2025 | Monday anagexgent. Sclence eterministic .Y )
ecision Model ( 15) HVAC System Design ( 10 )
Mathematics II (1 )ia8 43y Applied Statistics and Probability Theory (9)4as5 4a3Y
17/06/2025 || Tuesda . : i istics and Probabili asaa La3Y
Y Mathematics IT (12 s das¥ Applied Statistics an robabxhty Tidle‘ory () At
iy : Physics IT ( 14 ) 4w 423y
-18/06/2025 || Wednesday
i ] Thermodynamics ( 23 Foundation Design ( 13
19/06/2025 || Thursday i ¢ ), e g (13) Natural Gas Derivatives ( 13 )
; Thermodynamics (3 )sana 4a3Y Energy resources ( 10 )
21/06/2025 | Saturday Physics IT ( 8 ) 3 42y Technical English III (34 )
: Human Rights (8 )i 45y el L. o L.
1 22/06/2025 Sunday , = i Gas Process Engineering(13) Topics in Building Engineering ( 14 )
Human Rights (10)53s a3y ' .
All Exams. Start at( 9:00)
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